GPY-2A Gear Pumps

Symbol

Specification
Displace-
Model ment
(LYmin}
GPY-2A-2 2
GPY-2A-3 3
GPY-2A-4 4
GPY-2A-6 G
GPY-2A-8 7.5
GPY-2A-9 9
GPY-2A-11 10.5
GPY-2A-12 12

Pressure (kgficm?®)
Work Man:
210 250
175 210

Rate

Speed(rpm)

Max.

5000
5000
4500
3500
3000
2300
2000
2000

Min.

800
B50
800
700
600
550
500
500

Weight
(kg)

1.63
1.65
1.67
1.68
1.72
1.75
1.77
1.80



